mining-crushermachine.com

150tph Capacity Coal Marble Conveyor Belt Jaw Crusher Large Scale Mining

Machinery

o Place of Origin: China
O o Brand Name: ASCEND
(e o Certification: CE
:‘U o Model Number: PE200x300 PE220x350 PE250x400
= PE400x600
8_ e Minimum Order Quantity: 1 set
(g) o Price: USD 1800-4800
g o Packaging Details: Wooden box or put in container
= « Delivery Time: 7-10 working days
8_ o Payment Terms: T/T, Western Union, MoneyGram, L/C
E)’_ o Supply Ability: 50 Sets per month
=
-}

o Type: Jaw Crusher

o Condition: New

o Color: Customized

o Function: Stone Crushing

o Warranty: 1 Year

o After-sales Service Field Installation

Provided:

o Capacity(t/h): 70-130

o Spare Parts Supply: Always Available

o Highlight: Coal Marble Jaw Crusher, 150tph Jaw Crusher

W09 auIyoBWIBYSNIO-Buluiw uo sn UsiA ases|d sjonpold aiow 1o}




o
c
=
ny)
—
(@]
Q
C
(@)
—
=1
—
=
(@]
Q
C
(@)
=3
o
>

W09 auIyoBWIBYSNIO-Buluiw uo sn JisiA asea|d sjonpoid aiow 1o}

Product Description

150tph Capacity Coal Marble Conveyor Belt Jaw Crusher Large Scale Mining Machinery

Product Description

Jaw crusher is mainly used to crush hard and medium hard stones in stone mining, metallurgy industry, building material,
highway, railway, stone industry, etc.
Max. anti-pressure strength of material to be crushed is 320MPa

i

Jaw Crusher Advantages

1. The lubrication system is safe and reliable, easy to replace parts, and the equipment maintenance is simple.

2. Crushing cavity is deep and there is no dead zone, so as to improve the feed capacity and output.

3. Energy-saving equipment: the single can save 15% ~ 30% energy, and the system can save double energy at least.
4. The discharge gate has wide adjustable range and can meet the requirements of different users.

Applicable Materials

Gold, Granite, Iron ore, Marble, Pebble, Gold ore, Basalt, Quartz, Limestone, Copper ore, etc.

How to Work

When the jaw crusher is working, the movable jaw plate makes periodic alternating motion to the fixed jaw plate, thus they are
separated and close to each other in turn. When they are close to each other, the material between two jaw plates is crushed
by being extruded, bent and split. When they are separated, the material crushed is discharged from discharge gate by gravity.




Spare Parts

Specifications

Model

PE150x250

PE250x400

PE400x600

PE500x750

PE600x900

PE750x1060

PE900x1200

PE1200x1500

size(mm)

150x250
250x400
400x600
500x750
600x900
750x1060
900x1200

1200x1500

Feed openning' Max feeding
size(mm)

125

210

340

425

500

630

750

1020

Discharge
range(mm)

10-40

20-60

40-100

50-180

50-180

80-140

95-165

150-350

Capacity
(¥h)
1-3

10-20
30-50
35-80
80-150
110-320
220-350

400-800

Power (kw)

5.5

15

30

55

75

90

160

220

Weight (t)

0.7

2.8

12
17
31
52

100




PE150x750 150x750 120 18-48 10-25 15 3.8

PE250x750 250x750 210 15-60 15-35 30 6.5
PE250x1000 250x1000 210 15-60 16-52 37 7
PE250x1200 250x1200 210 15-60 20-60 45 9.7

Packing&Delivery
Working Sites

Company Profile

Henan Ascend Machinery & Equipment Co., Ltd. was established in 2005 and it is located in the high-tech zone of
Zhengzhou City, Henan Province. As a technology driven mining equipment company, it is committed to the R&D,
production, sales and after-sales service of mining machinery and equipment.

The company's main products are crushers, grinding mill equipment, mineral beneficiation equipment, rotary dryer and
crusher & grinding mill spare parts. In addition to the Chinese domestic market, Ascend machinery expands its business in
more than 160 countries and regions.

Our Workshop

Q1. Are you factory or trading company?

We are factory specialized in manufacturing stone crushers, grinding mills, beneficiation equipments and other mining
equipments. Our office and factories are based in Zhengzhou, China. Because we are factory, so we can guarantee the
machine quality and we can give you very competitive factory price without extra agent cost.

Q2. To which country your products have been exported before?




In Africa, We have exported to Sudan, Kenya, Zambia, Ethiopia, Zimbabwe, Guinea, Nigeria and so on. We also exported
South Africa, Chile, Peru, Ecuador, New Zealand, America, Austrilia more than 160 countries. Our equipment and service
have won very high reputation in these countries.

Q3. How will you help the customer install the equipment?

We will send our senior engineer to your place to guide the installation and commissioning.

Q4. How about the wear parts supply?

We offer wear parts to our customer with our most favorable price. If there are problems you could not handle, we will send
our technicians to your place.

Q5.What about the payment method?

T/T, Paypal, Western Union, L/C is available.

Q6.What about after-sale service?

12 months warranty for all kinds of products; and you will get our 7*24h online service.

Related Products

Granite Barite Gypsum Mining Rock Coal Hammer Mill Gravel Rock Granite

Horizontal Shaft Impact Crusher Crusher Machine Electric Motor Spring Symons Roller

Mining And Building Cone Crusher
Ore Rock Grinding Mill Machine rindin Id Wet Pan Mill rinding Ball Mill Crusher

Contact Us

ASCEN D Henan Ascend Machinery Equipment Co., Ltd.

@ +86 18221130967 e wilson_ascendme@163.com @ mining-crushermachine.com

Shenglong block, high tech zone, Zhengzhou, China



http://mao.ecer.com/test/mining-crushermachine.com/sale-36213087-granite-barite-gypsum-horizontal-shaft-impact-crusher-mining-and-building.html
http://mao.ecer.com/test/mining-crushermachine.com/sale-33326292-mining-rock-coal-hammer-mill-crusher-machine-electric-motor.html
http://mao.ecer.com/test/mining-crushermachine.com/sale-13018484-gravel-rock-granite-spring-symons-roller-cone-crusher.html
http://mao.ecer.com/test/mining-crushermachine.com/sale-36213087-granite-barite-gypsum-horizontal-shaft-impact-crusher-mining-and-building.html
http://mao.ecer.com/test/mining-crushermachine.com/sale-33326292-mining-rock-coal-hammer-mill-crusher-machine-electric-motor.html
http://mao.ecer.com/test/mining-crushermachine.com/sale-13018484-gravel-rock-granite-spring-symons-roller-cone-crusher.html
http://mao.ecer.com/test/mining-crushermachine.com/quality-12956946-ore-rock-grinding-mill-machine
http://mao.ecer.com/test/mining-crushermachine.com/quality-12949300-grinding-gold-wet-pan-mill
http://mao.ecer.com/test/mining-crushermachine.com/quality-13038764-grinding-ball-mill-crusher
http://mao.ecer.com/test/mining-crushermachine.com/quality-12956946-ore-rock-grinding-mill-machine
http://mao.ecer.com/test/mining-crushermachine.com/quality-12949300-grinding-gold-wet-pan-mill
http://mao.ecer.com/test/mining-crushermachine.com/quality-13038764-grinding-ball-mill-crusher

	Coal Marble Jaw Crusher
	150tph Jaw Crusher
	Granite Barite Gypsum Horizontal Shaft Impact Crusher Mining And Building
	Mining Rock Coal Hammer Mill Crusher Machine Electric Motor
	Gravel Rock Granite Spring Symons Roller Cone Crusher
	Ore Rock Grinding Mill Machine
	Grinding Gold Wet Pan Mill
	Grinding Ball Mill Crusher

