150tph Capacity Coal Marble Conveyor Belt Jaw Crusher Large Scale Mining Machinery

Basic Information

Place of Origin: ChinaBrand Name: ASCENDCertification: CE

• Model Number: PE200x300 PE220x350 PE250x400

PE400x600

Minimum Order Quantity: 1 set

• Price: USD 1800-4800

Packaging Details: Wooden box or put in container

Delivery Time: 7-10 working days

Payment Terms: T/T, Western Union, MoneyGram, L/C

• Supply Ability: 50 Sets per month



Product Specification

• Type: Jaw Crusher

• Condition: New

Color: CustomizedFunction: Stone Crushing

• Warranty: 1 Year

After-sales Service

Provided:

Field Installation

• Capacity(t/h): 70-130

• Spare Parts Supply: Always Available

• Highlight: Coal Marble Jaw Crusher, 150tph Jaw Crusher



More Images





150tph Capacity Coal Marble Conveyor Belt Jaw Crusher Large Scale Mining Machinery

Product Description

Jaw crusher is mainly used to crush hard and medium hard stones in stone mining, metallurgy industry, building material, highway, railway, stone industry, etc.

Max. anti-pressure strength of material to be crushed is 320MPa.



Jaw Crusher Advantages

- 1. The lubrication system is safe and reliable, easy to replace parts, and the equipment maintenance is simple.
- 2. Crushing cavity is deep and there is no dead zone, so as to improve the feed capacity and output.
- 3. Energy-saving equipment: the single can save $15\% \sim 30\%$ energy, and the system can save double energy at least.
- 4. The discharge gate has wide adjustable range and can meet the requirements of different users.

Applicable Materials

Gold, Granite, Iron ore, Marble, Pebble, Gold ore, Basalt, Quartz, Limestone, Copper ore, etc.

How to Work

When the jaw crusher is working, the movable jaw plate makes periodic alternating motion to the fixed jaw plate, thus they are separated and close to each other in turn. When they are close to each other, the material between two jaw plates is crushed by being extruded, bent and split. When they are separated, the material crushed is discharged from discharge gate by gravity.



Detailed Images



Spare Parts

Specifications

Model	Feed openning	Max feeding	Discharge	Capacity	Power (kw)	Weight (t)
	size(mm)	size(mm)	range(mm)	(t/h)		
PE150x250	150x250	125	10-40	1-3	5.5	0.7
PE250x400	250x400	210	20-60	10-20	15	2.8
PE400x600	400x600	340	40-100	30-50	30	7
PE500x750	500x750	425	50-180	35-80	55	12
PE600x900	600x900	500	50-180	80-150	75	17
PE750x1060	750x1060	630	80-140	110-320	90	31
PE900x1200	900x1200	750	95-165	220-350	160	52
PE1200x1500	1200x1500	1020	150-350	400-800	220	100

PE150x750	150x750	120	18-48	10-25	15	3.8
PE250x750	250x750	210	15-60	15-35	30	6.5
PE250x1000	250x1000	210	15-60	16-52	37	7
PE250x1200	250x1200	210	15-60	20-60	45	9.7

Packing&Delivery

Working Sites



Company Profile

Henan Ascend Machinery & Equipment Co., Ltd. was established in 2005 and it is located in the high-tech zone of Zhengzhou City, Henan Province. As a technology driven mining equipment company, it is committed to the R&D, production, sales and after-sales service of mining machinery and equipment.

The company's main products are crushers, grinding mill equipment, mineral beneficiation equipment, rotary dryer and crusher & grinding mill spare parts. In addition to the Chinese domestic market, Ascend machinery expands its business in more than 160 countries and regions.

Our Workshop

FAQ

Q1. Are you factory or trading company?

We are factory specialized in manufacturing stone crushers, grinding mills, beneficiation equipments and other mining equipments. Our office and factories are based in Zhengzhou, China. Because we are factory, so we can guarantee the machine quality and we can give you very competitive factory price without extra agent cost.

Q2. To which country your products have been exported before?

In Africa, We have exported to Sudan, Kenya, Zambia, Ethiopia, Zimbabwe, Guinea, Nigeria and so on. We also exported South Africa, Chile, Peru, Ecuador, New Zealand, America, Austrilia more than 160 countries. Our equipment and service have won very high reputation in these countries.

Q3. How will you help the customer install the equipment?

We will send our senior engineer to your place to guide the installation and commissioning.

Q4. How about the wear parts supply?

We offer wear parts to our customer with our most favorable price. If there are problems you could not handle, we will send our technicians to your place.

Q5. What about the payment method?

T/T, Paypal, Western Union, L/C is available.

Q6.What about after-sale service?

12 months warranty for all kinds of products; and you will get our 7*24h online service.

Related Products

Granite Barite Gypsum	Mining Rock Coal Hammer Mill	Gravel Rock Granite
Horizontal Shaft Impact Crusher	Crusher Machine Electric Motor	Spring Symons Roller
Mining And Building		Cone Crusher

Ore Rock Grinding Mill Machine Grinding Gold Wet Pan Mill Grinding Ball Mill Crusher

Contact Us

ASCEND Henan Ascend Machinery Equipment Co., Ltd.



wilson_ascendme@163.com

e mining-crushermachine.com

Shenglong block, high tech zone, Zhengzhou, China